
Art Competitions / Awards 2020
Entries Open Entries Close
Now August 7th National Contemporary Art Award Waikato $50 http://waikatomuseum.co.nz/exhibitions-and-events
April September Shoes Extravaganza Competition Auckland $40 https://shoesextravaganza.com/about/ TBA
Now June 12th Resene Nature Mural Competition NZ https://www.knzb.org.nz/nature-murals-competition/
March June 26th Parkin Drawing Prize 2020 Wellington $40 https://parkinprize.nz/
May 1st July 20th Taiwan International Student Competition Taiwan https://www.tisdc.org/en/registration/themeAndCompetition
Now July 3rd TSB Community Trust Emergence Award Stratford https://www.percythomsongallery.org.nz/page/tsb-community-trust-emergence-award-2020/Taranaki artists only
April September Australian Rotary Cartoon Competition Australia https://nationalcartoongallery.com.au/event/rotary-cartoon-awards-2020/
May 29th July 14th Wallace Art Awards Auckland TBA https://www.wallaceartstrust.org.nz/wallace-art-awards
May July 27th National Youth Art Award (WSA) Hamilton $25 http://www.wsa.org.nz/awards.aspx age 15-27 

August 1st September 30th ECC NZ Student Craft Design Awards 2020 Lower Hutt http://www.nzcraftdesignawards.com
TBA earliest June Taranaki National Arts Awards Taranaki http://www.taranakiartawards.co.nz/ TBA - earliest June
Now May 17th Sculpture by the Sea Australia https://sculpturebythesea.com/info/for-artists/bondi-submissions-2/
TBA Tasman Arts Awards Mapua https://www.tasmannationalartawards.nz/#/the-event/
August Pataka Friends Arts Award Porirua https://www.pataka.org.nz/support/friends/ TBA
September Taranaki National Art Awards Opunake $20 http://www.taranakiartawards.co.nz/enter.html Must reside in Taranaki

November Molly Morpeth Canaday Award Whakatane $40 http://www.mollymorpethcanaday.co.nz/
November Kumeu in Focus Award / Photography Auckland http://www.kumeuartscentre.co.nz/kumeu-art-awards.html
December January 17th Wellington Arts Review - Expressions https://www.expressions.org.nz/exhibitions/upcoming-exhibitions/wellington-regional-arts-review-2020/
January 2021 Aspiring Art Prize 2020 New Zealand https://www.aspiringartprize.com/
2021 NZ Art Show 2020 Wellington $30 https://www.artshow.co.nz/the-show/
2021 Muriel Hopper Hutt Art Awards Lower Hutt $25 https://www.huttart.co.nz
2022 Adam Portriature Awards Wellington https://www.nzportraitgallery.org.nz/portraits-online/adam-portraiture-award
2021 Mangaweka Fakes & Forgeries Rangitikei $25 http://www.richardaslett.co.nz/fakes-forgeries-2019
2021 Lysaght Watt Trust Art Award Hawera https://www.lysaghtwattgallery.co.nz/art-award/
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Funding
July October Creative NZ - Arts Grants - Round 2 New Zealand https://www.creativenz.govt.nz/find-funding/funding-calendar
July October Toi Tipu Toi Rea Fund - Round 2 New Zealand https://www.creativenz.govt.nz/find-funding/funding-calendar
December February Toi Rangatahi Leadership Fund - Round 2 New Zealand https://www.creativenz.govt.nz/find-funding/funding-calendar
December April Toi Tipu Toi Rea Fund - Round 1 New Zealand https://www.creativenz.govt.nz/find-funding/funding-calendar
December April Creative NZ - Arts Grants - Round 1 New Zealand https://www.creativenz.govt.nz/find-funding/funding-calendar

December 2020January 17th Wellington Arts Review - Expressions https://www.expressions.org.nz/exhibitions/upcoming-exhibitions/wellington-regional-arts-review-2020/updated

Useful Links
Hutt City Council - Funding http://www.huttcity.govt.nz/Leisure--Culture/Museums-and-galleries/Community-Arts/
Artlist http://www.artlist.co.nz/content/view/68/102/#adam

Artstrail http://www.arttrails.nz/art_services_and_groups/artawards_competitions.htm

Zeroland https://zeroland.co.nz/visual-arts/arts_resources/art-awards-art-competitions/
Creative NZ http://www.creativenz.govt.nz/development-and-resources/directory-of-arts-and-culture-links
Creative NZ http://www.creativenz.govt.nz/find-funding/funds

Creative NZ https://www.creativenz.govt.nz/find-funding/funding-calendar
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